CITY

OF

JOLIET

BID w_ ‘ 7 ’n __M BID OPENING TABULATION DATE: “2’ 22;“’ Q, ’000/47‘\

BID NAME: 2004 PORTABIE GENERATOE PuURC CHASE -UTiL Depr

BIDDER BID AMOUNT ADDENDUM BID SECURITY
1 AR By ran Junuseigs e $ 133992 00 N /A (o 7
2 Tvwgs «5Tiwes  LLC $ \90 356.00 NA NOME.
3 $
4 $
5 $
6 $
7 $
8 $
9 $
BID OPENING ATTENDEES
ESTIMATE $ / mo N v.
NAME 1AMes Guidor= C NAME NAME NAME
Co. Cood Co. Co. Co.
NAME N .c X  Goguick NAME NAME NAME
Co. s AT Co. Co. Co.
NamE Nicece Huoues NAME NAME NAME
Co. o Co. Co. Co.
NAME NAME NAME NAME

Co.

Co.

Co.




